Netra TM t1 Server
Just the Facts
Just the Facts July 1999
Copyrights
©1999 Sun Microsystems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Sun, Sun Microsystems, the Sun logo, SunSpectrum, SunSpectrum Platinum, SunSpectrum Gold,
SunSpectrum Silver, SunSpectrum Bronze, SunVIP, SunSolve, and SunSolve EarlyNotifier are
trademarks, registered trademarks, or service marks of Sun Microsystems, Inc. in the United States and

rdering Inform
ation
Ordering Information
NetraTM t1 servers are sold in packs of one or five units. Orders take three days to process, two days to
deliver.
Optional Components
Order Number Title and Description
N06-UGB1-9S064AH1 360-MHz processor, 1-MB Ecache, 64-MB RAM, 9-GB drive,
AC power, 1 pack
N06-UGB1-9S064AH5 360-MHz processor, 1-MB Ecache, 64 -MB RAM, 9-GB drive,
AC power, 5 pack
N06-UKC1-9S256AH1 440-MHz processor, 2-MB Ecache, 256-MB RAM, 9-GB drive,
AC power, 1 pack
N06-UKC1-9S256AH5 440-MHz processor, 2-MB Ecache, 256-MB RAM, 9-GB drive,
AC power, 5 pack
Order Number Title and Description
X6966A 23-inch rackmount kit
X6967A 24-inch rackmount kit